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Doc's Hot Links Menu

https://menuweb.menu
208 S Wood St Gilmer, TX 75644-2344, United States
+19038432025 - http://lwww.theonion.biz/

The menu of Doc's Hot Links from Gilmer contains about 28 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $16.8 for a dish / drink. Doc's Hot Links in East Texas is a local favorite known for their Original and
Jalapefio hot links made fresh daily. Served with traditional sides like saltine crackers, orange cheese, jalapefios,
and white bread, these hot links are a must-try for anyone craving authentic Southern flavor. With a loyal
following that spans generations, Doc's continues to impress with their old-timey atmosphere and consistently
delicious hot links. Whether you're a long-time fan or a first-time visitor, Doc's Hot Links is a must-visit spot for
true East Texas cuisine.
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Doc's Hot Links Menu

Salads

POTATO SALAD $2.0
Side Dishes

WHOLE PEPPERS $0.8
Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $1.9
Side Orders

BOTTLE OF HOT SAUCE $7.0
Drinks

ALL DRINKS $2.0
Bbq

HOT LINK PLATE $11.0
Side Order

BLOCK OF CHEESE $8.3
Wings

2 DOZEN $29.0
Add Ons

EXTRA CRACKERS $0.1
Confectionery

PEANUT BRITTLE $3.5
Drinks, Sides, Add-Ons
SLICED PICKLES $0.6

Featured ltems

BBQ SANDWICH

Modifiers

ONION SLICES

Oysters

1 DOZEN

Boudin

REGULAR BOUDIN 8

Sides ltems
WHOLE PICKLE

Sandwiches

SLICED CHEESE
HOT LINK SANDWICH

Popular Items

JALAPENO BOUDIN 8
BUCKEYE PLATE

Steamers

5 DOZEN
3 DOZEN

Hot Links

REGULAR HOT LINKS

$6.0

$0.4

$15.0

$4.0

$1.0

$1.0
$8.0

$4.0
$14.0

$74.0
$44.0

$1.3

JALAPENO PEPPER JACK LINKS $1.5

Hot Links Per Dozen

4 DOZEN

$59.0
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6 DOZEN $86.0 CHILI

Ingredients Used
BEANS $1.6

Doc's Hot Links

208 S Wood St Gilmer, TX Opening Hours:

75644-2344, United States Wednesday 18:00 - 22:00
Thursday 18:00 - 22:00
Friday 18:00 - 22:00

Made with Menu Saturday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:00
Sunday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:00
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