

Doc's Hot Links Menu

https://menuweb.menu 208 S Wood St Gilmer, TX 75644-2344, United States +19038432025 - http://www.theonion.biz/

The menu of Doc's Hot Links from Gilmer contains about 28 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.8 for a dish / drink. Doc's Hot Links in East Texas is a local favorite known for their Original and Jalapeño hot links made fresh daily. Served with traditional sides like saltine crackers, orange cheese, jalapeños, and white bread, these hot links are a must-try for anyone craving authentic Southern flavor. With a loyal following that spans generations, Doc's continues to impress with their old-timey atmosphere and consistently delicious hot links. Whether you're a long-time fan or a first-time visitor, Doc's Hot Links is a must-visit spot for true East Texas cuisine.

Doc's Hot Links Menu

T	N. A.	
10		

Salads POTATO SALAD	\$2.0	Featured Items BBQ SANDWICH	\$6.0
Side Dishes WHOLE PEPPERS	\$0.8	Modifiers ONION SLICES	\$0.4
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS	\$1.9	Oysters 1 DOZEN	\$15.0
Side Orders BOTTLE OF HOT SAUCE	\$7.0	Boudin REGULAR BOUDIN 8	\$4.0
Drinks ALL DRINKS	\$2.0	Sides Items WHOLE PICKLE	\$1.0
Bbq HOT LINK PLATE	\$11.0	Sandwiches SLICED CHEESE	\$1.0
Side Order BLOCK OF CHEESE	\$8.3	Popular Items	\$8.0
Wings 2 DOZEN	\$29.0	JALAPEÑO BOUDIN 8 BUCKEYE PLATE	\$4.0 \$14.0
Add Ons EXTRA CRACKERS	\$0.1	Steamers 5 DOZEN 3 DOZEN	\$74.0 \$44.0
Confectionery PEANUT BRITTLE	\$3.5	Hot Links REGULAR HOT LINKS	\$1.3
Drinks, Sides, Add-Ons JALAPEÑO PEPPER JACK LINKS \$1.5			
SLICED PICKLES	\$0.6	Hot Links Per Doz	en \$59.0

Doc's Hot Links Menu



6 DOZEN \$86.0 CHILI \$1.9

Ingredients Used

BEANS \$1.6

Doc's Hot Links

208 S Wood St Gilmer, TX 75644-2344, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 18:00 - 22:00 Thursday 18:00 - 22:00 Friday 18:00 - 22:00

Saturday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:00 Sunday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:00